
 

 

 

 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV O&M Circle, Pune 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Tender No:- SE/EHV/O&M/Circle/Pune/T-39/2024-25 RFX No. 7000032486 

Subject:- E-tender for Work of replacement of conductor & allied material of 400kV Main-I & 

Main-II Bus  at 400kV Lonikand-I Substation under EHV O&M Circle,Pune (3rd call) 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 1,49,92,083.55/- EMD:- Rs. 1,49,920.83 /-, Tender Fees:- Rs.5000/- + 

GST).  

Download of tender documents:- from dtd. 30.08.2024 to dtd-06.09.2024  upto 11:00 hrs.  

Bid Opening:- Dtd.06.09.2024 after 11:00 hrs (Tech) Dtd. 09.09.2024 after 11:00 hrs (Price) 
  

For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexure.es 

 

  

  

                                

(Vitthal D. Bhujbal) 

       Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                                              EHV O&M Circle, Pune 
 

E TENDER NOTICE 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

